Regs

N

KwWV

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Richard

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number;

No.
t Re

: 2012/018792/07
No: 4110261
FAIR' E: FLO-ID 28503

833

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a Kwy  [111003056
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Deliver

Gross Weight : 88.121kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY

QUERIES

CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

querieasa®kwv.co.za

900222
901228 -
900242
300338
300486
900801
901078
901142
901162
901362

700022282
700024246
700026351
700025593
700026763
700025662
700025797
700025429
700025430
700026640

ITEMS NDT SUPPLXIE
901234 (700025348

KWV 15¥r 01d Brandy 6 (1x750ml)
Cruxland Gin BL Winter Truff &£(750
Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2023
EWV Classic Centenary Cape Tawny 6x
Laborie Cap Class Rose 6x750ml

KWV Classic Grenache Blanc 6x750ml
Fruit Yagoon Margarita 6x750mil

Sour Mcnkey Apple 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml

Pz
Laborie Cap Class Nectar. 6x750ml

Bot
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
Ccs
Ccs
cs
Ccs

h h O h W O & W Oy

cs 6

TOPS AT LIFESTY]
SPAR A/C No: 11086
GQODS RECEIVED BY.....,,

SiGNATURE:..J\.......\....
DATE:. o IMEWVZS ... GRV No:

gt an

Y refers

Time from:

rslact)

In tha event of querles our claw,m..............

x 750 700.12 3.70 674,21 1,348
x 750 .0 1,662.36 2.20 1,625.79 1,625
x 750 - 363.66 - 363.66 3e3
x 750 1.0 .655.50 1.60 645.01 645
x 750 2.0 841.14 ¢.20 839.46 1,678
x 750 1.0 406.50 9.00 369.91 369
x 750 1. 484.38 3.70 466.46 466
x 750 1.0 605.16 16.00 508.33 508
x 750 1.0 605.1€ 16.00 508.33 508
x 750 - 601.74 2.80 584.89 584
x 750 1 | Item rejectled - No dtock

LAY SRS Ut g
DER?

DATE:_ |
- BIME:

.43 202.26 1,550.69
.79 243.87 1,869.66
.66 B4_55 418,21
.01 96.75 741.76
.92 251.84 1,530.76
.91 55.49 425.40
.46 69.97 536.43
.33 76.25 584.58
.33 76.25 584.58
.89 87.73 6712.62

P

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3a

CLATRWCOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name;

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Custcmer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name :
Bank:

Warshay

EFNB
Acc: 6300 328 6B45

Branch: 250655

Investments (Pty) Ltd




