

Bill to:  
**TOPLIF**  
 TOPS LIFESTYLE  
 11096  
 SHOP 25  
 BALLITO  
 VAT REG NO: 4820101436

Ship-to:  
**TOPLIF**  
 TOPS LIFESTYLE  
 11096  
 SHOP 25  
 BALLITO



Customer Order Date:  
 Customer Order Number:  
 Richard  
 KWV Order Number:  
 111003096  
 Loading Status:  
 Deliver  
 Gross Weight : 88.121kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041167649  
 Document Date: 11.04.2025  
 Delivery date: 11.04.2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [querieasa@kwv.co.za](mailto:querieasa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT	
900222	700022282	KWV 15Yr Old Brandy 6(1x750ml)	Bot	6 x 750	2.0	700.12	3.70		674.21	1,348.43	202.26	1,550.69	
901228	700024246	Cruksland Gin BL Winter Truff 6(750	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,662.36	2.20		1,625.79	1,625.79	243.87	1,869.66	
900242	700026351	Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	1.0	363.66			363.66	363.66	54.55	418.21	
900338	700025993	KWV Classic Centenary Cape Tawny 6x	CS	6 x 750	1.0	655.50	1.60		645.01	645.01	96.75	741.76	
900486	700026763	Laborie Cap Class Rose 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	2.0	841.14	0.20		839.46	1,678.92	251.84	1,930.76	
900801	700025662	KWV Classic Grenache Blanc 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.50	9.00		369.91	369.91	55.49	425.40	
901078	700025797	Fruit Lagoon Margarita 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	484.38	3.70		466.46	466.46	69.97	536.43	
901142	700025429	Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	605.16	16.00		508.33	508.33	76.25	584.58	
901162	700025430	Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	605.16	16.00		508.33	508.33	76.25	584.58	
901362	700026640	Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	601.74	2.80		584.89	584.89	87.73	672.62	
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:													
901234	700025348	Laborie Cap Class Nectar 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock							
										8,099.73	1,214.96	9,314.69	

**TOPS AT LIFESTYLE**  
 SPAR A/C No: 11096  
 GOODS RECEIVED BY: Irshad (Name)  
 SIGNATURE: [Signature]  
 DATE: 11/04/25 GRV No: 3180  
 In the event of queries our claim no./s: NA refers  
 Time from: 13:00 To: 13:10

**LIQUOR RUNNER DURBAN**  
**DEBRIFTED**  
 DATE: \_\_\_\_\_  
 TIME: \_\_\_\_\_

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

<b>Delivered by</b> Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	<b>Received in good order</b> on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	<b>Depot Signature</b> For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	<b>Payment Terms:</b> 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc Currency: ZAR	<b>Bank Details: Cheque Acc</b> Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <b>FNB</b> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	--	---	---	--